LAN Industrial Router
SmartFlex SR300
USER MANUAL
SmartFlex SR300
Advantech B+B SmartWorx – Americas
Advantech B+B SmartWorx
707 Dayton Road
Ottawa, IL 61350 USA

Without accessories 0
Table 6: Type of power supply
Examples of complete order code:
Order code Features – interfaces Box Power
supply
BB-SR30008111 5x ETH, 1x USB, 2x BI, 1x BO, 1x microSD reader,
PoE PSE
plastic Europe
BB-SR30019121 5x ETH, 1x USB, 2x BI, 1x BO, 1x microSD reader,
WiFi, PoE PD
metal Europe
BB-SR30000113 5x ETH, 1x USB, 2x BI, 1x BO, 1x microSD reader plastic Australia
BB-SR30010120 5x ETH, 1x USB, 2x BI, 1x BO, 1x microSD reader,
WiFi
metal None
Table 7: Examples of order code
You can use the order codes configurator on the www.bb-smartcellular.eu web pages.